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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 1807

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 01 JULY 2011
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 19)

1807. Mr G R Morgan (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:

(a) What are the (i) names and (ii) locations of all the mines to whom water use licences have been awarded since the inception of Project Letsema in the Department of Water and (b) on what date (i) did each mine apply for the licence and (ii) was the licence

awarded?
NW2040E

---00000---
REPLY:

(a) Refer to Annexure A for the (i) names and (ii) locations of the all the mines to whom water use licences have been awarded since the inception of the Letsema Project as well as the (b) date (i) each mine which applied for the licence and (ii) the date the licence was awarded.
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